

ALL-SPORTS YOUTH CAMP

JUNE 3, 2019

the program without a refund.

Signature of Parent/Guardian _

Heidelberg University's All-Sports Youth Camp is for children entering grades 1-6. The cost per camper is \$25 for preregistered children and \$30 for walk-up registration. The first 150 registrations received are guaranteed a bag and t-shirt on the day of the event.

Questions? Contact Matt Palm at 419.448.2009 or mpalm@heidelberg.edu.

SCHEDULE

8:00 – 8:45 | Registration Seiberling Gymnasium

8:45-9:00 | Welcome

9:00-10:45 | Session I

11:00-11:45 | Lunch (Provided)

12:00 - 1:45 | Session II

2:00-3:45 | Session III

3:50-4:00 | Closing/Pick-up Seiberling Gymnasium

Date_

	·		
Select one option for each sess	sion Register onlir	Register online at http://bit.ly/BERGYOUTH19	
Session I (Spring Sports):	Session II (Fall Sports):	Session III (Winter Sports):	
Baseball	Football	☐ Basketball	
Softball	Soccer	☐ Wrestling	
Lacrosse	Volleyball	☐ Cross Country & Track	
Tennis	Golf	Cheerleading	
Name	Gender: ☐ Male ☐ Female	Grade level in 19-20	
Parent Name		Phone	
Mailing Address			
Parent Email	Schooldetails as the camp date approaches		
Shirt size: YS YM	☐ YL ☐ AS ☐ AM	☐ AL ☐ AXL	
Athletics 2. Photographs/Video Release videotapes for the purpose of promoting p I may have in said photograph/video. 3. It is disruptive to the program. Disruptive beliendangers program participants and/or state.	Addaughter is in good health and can participal I hereby permit Athletics at Heidelberg Univerograms, which include the above named child Heidelberg University Athletics reserves the righavior is described but not limited to conduct aff. 4. Transportation Waiver: I hereby grant, Peaceful Valley, and Hidden Valley) where ad	ersity to publish photographs and/or d. I hereby release all right, title, and interest ht to dismiss any participant whose behavior that prevents the execution of activities or the Athletic Staff permission to transport my	

I certify as the parent or guardian of the above named child that together we have reviewed all regulations in 1, 2, 3, and 4 pertaining to Heidelberg University Athletic Camp and understand that failure to abide by these regulations will result in immediate dismissal from

Checks made payable to Heidelberg Athletics | Mail to: Heidelberg Athletics, 310 E. Market St., Tiffin, OH 44883